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1 

James J. Anderson Construction, Co. 
6958 Torresdale Ave., STE 200 
Philadelphia, PA  19135 
Rick Foster 

215-331-7150 RickF@JJAConstruction.com    

2 

George Harms Construction Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 817, Farmingdale, NJ 07727 
62 Yellowbrook Rd 
Howell, NJ  07731 
Christopher Carter, Sr. Project Eng. 

732-938-4004 
ext 2079 CCarter@ghcci.com    

3 

James D. Morrissey, Inc. 
9119 Frankford Ave 
Phila., PA  19114 
Bill Greer 

215-333-8000 BGreer@JDM-INC.com 
    

4 

PKF-MARK III,Inc. 
170 Pheasant Run P.O. Box 390 
Newtown, PA  18940 
Robin M. Kronenwetter 

215-968-5031 Estimating@PKFM.com    
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5 

R. E. Pierson Construction Co. 
426 Swedesboro Rd 
Pilesgrove,  NJ 08098 
John Sloat 

856-769-8244 Estimating@REPierson.com or 
JSloat@REPierson.com    

6 

A.P. Construction, Inc. 
915 S. Black Horse Pike 
Blackwood, NJ  08012 
Harry Lasper 

856-227-2030 Harry@APConstruction.com    

7 

J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. 
1219 Mays Landing Rd 
Folsom, NJ  08037 
Robert M. Scheetz 

609-481-3327 BScheetz@jfcson.com    

8 

CCA Civil, Inc. 
445 South St., STE 310 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
Daniel J. Woska 

862-701-7200 
ext 1228 

Woska_Daniel@ChinaConstructio
n.us    
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9 

Trumbull Corp 
P.O. Box 6774 
Pittsburgh, PA  15212 
Tyler Saxton 

267-614-9201 Trumbullest@trumbullcorp.com    

10 

The Earle Companies 
1800 Route 34 
Bldg 2 STE 205 
Wall, NJ  07719 
Brian Cooper 

732-308-1113 
ext 206 BCooper@earleco.com    

11 

Driscoll Construction Co. 
809 N. Bethlehem Pike  
P.O. Box 399 
Spring House, PA  19477 
Al Cortese 

267-446-0266 ACortese@Driscoll-Const.com    

12 

Schiavone Construction Co., LLC 
150 Meadowlands Parkway 
Secaucus, NJ  07094 
Dorrie Elk 

201-867-5070 
ext 7160 DElk@Schiavone.net    
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13 

JPC Group, Inc. 
1309 Harmony Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19146 
Jon Prinz 

215-243-9660 JonP@JPCGroupinc.com    

14 

Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South  
STE 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
Ryan Rockwell 

800-364-2059 RRockwell@cdcnews.com    

15 

Wagman Heavy Civil, Inc. 
3290 North Susquehanna Trail 
York, PA  17406-9754 
Sherry Roberts 

717-764-8521 slroberts@wagman.com    

16 

Granite Construction Northeast, Inc. 
120 White Plains Road, Suite 310 
Tarrytown, NY  10591 
Dave McCarthy 

914-606-3620 Dave.McCarthy@gcinc.com    
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17 

Skanska Koch, Inc. 
400 Roosevelt Avenue 
Carteret, NJ  07008-3511 
John Papagiannakis 

732-366-7132 John.papagiannakis@skanska.com    

18 

PA Builders Exchange 
1813 N. Franklin Street 
Pittsburgh, PA  15233 
Karen Kleber 

412-922-4200 Karen@pbe.org     

19 

Kiely Equipment Co. 
700 McClellan Street 
Long Branch, NJ  07740 
Mike Warakomski 

732-403-8200 MikeW@JFKiely.com     

20 

Nyleve Bridge Corp. 
1540 Chestnut Street 
Emmaus, PA  18049 
Gary Leader 

610-965-3083 KSchultz@schultzorg.com    
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21 

Agate Construction Co., Inc. 
1030 Rte 83 
Clermont, NJ  08210 
Shari Samuelsen 

609-624-9090 estimating@agateconstruction.net    

22 

IEW Construction Group 
75 Sculptors Way 
Trenton, NJ  08619 
Debbie Ristow 

609-586-5005 
ext 130 D.Ristow@IEWConstruction.com    

23 

Union Paving & Construction 
1140 Glove Avenue 
Mountainside, NJ  07092 
Lou Tomasello 

908-232-4100  
ext 210 Estimating@unionpaving.com     

24 

Reinforced Earth Company 
12001 Sunrise Valley Drive, STE 400 
Reston, VA 20191 
Sherif Aziz 
 

703-547-8797 SAziz@reinforcedearth.com    
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25 

South State, Inc. 
202 Reeves Rd. 
Bridgetown, NJ  08320 
Barry Widrick 

856-451-5300 BarryWidrick@SouthStateInc.com    

26 

Carr & Duff, Inc. 
2100 Byberry Rd 
Huntingdon Valley, PA  19006 
Brian Cummings 

215-672-4200  
ext 162 brian@carrduff.com    

27 

Crisdel Group, Inc. 
240 Ryan Street 
South Plainfield, NJ  07080 
Bob Reigle 

908-561-7550 RobertR@crisdel.com    

28 

EE Cruz & Company, Inc. 
33 Avenue of the Americas, 13th Floor 
New York, NY  10013 
Jason McKenna 

212-431-3993 JMcKenna@eecruz.com    
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29 

Bruce & Merrilees Electric Company 
930 Cass St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
Wayne Seigfried 

724-652-5566 WSeigfried@bruceandmerrilees.c
om    

30 

Northeast Prestressed Products 
121 River Street 
Cressona, PA  17929 
Jamie Campbell 

570-385-2352 
ext 1020 JCampbell@nppbeams.com    

31 

Brayman Construction Corp. 
1000 John Roebling Way 
Saxonburg, PA   16056 
Ashley R. Bemish 

724-443-1533 Estimating@Brayman.com     

32 

High Steel Structures, Inc. 
1915 Old Philadelphia Pike 
Lancaster, PA   17602 
Connie Gutshall 

717-299-5211 CGutshall@high.net    
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33 

Ferreira Construction Co., Inc. 
31 Tannery Rd 
Branchburg, NJ  08876 
Al Francisco 

908-534-8655 ALF@FerreiraConstruction.com     

34 

Buckley & Company, Inc. 
3401 Moore St 
Phila., PA  19145 
Bill Fetters 

215-334-7500 WFetters@BuckleyCo.com  
KBuckley@Buckleyco.com     

35 

Case Foundation 
850 Cassatt Rd, STE 110 
Berwyn, PA  19312 
Charlie Huynh 

610-353-0600 MaFerrie@casefoundation.com     

36 

Anselmi & DeCicco, Inc. 
1977 Springfield Ave 
Maplewood, NJ  07040 
Chris Khurdan 

973-762-5918 CKhurdan@AnselmiNJ.com     
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37 

Road-Con, Inc. 
902 Camaro Run Drive 
West Chester, PA  19380 
Samantha Smith 

610-429-8089 Samantha.Smith@Road-Con.com    

38 

Trap Rock Industries 
460 River Rd 
Kingston, NJ 08528 
Chris Schweitzer 

609-924-0300 trisales@traprock.com    

39 

Tutor Perini Civil Group 
1000 Main Street 
New Rochelle, N   10801 
Michael Goldberg 

914-739-1908 MGoldberg@Perini.com     

40 

J.D.Eckman Inc. 
4781 Lower Valley Rd, P.O. Box 160 
Atglen, PA   19310 
Gregory Burkhart 

610-593-3227 GBurkhart@jdeckmaninc.com     
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41 

GEI Consultants, Inc. 
400 Unicorn Park Drive 
Woburn, MA  01801 
Darrell Wilder 

484-872-7002 DWilder@GEIconsultants.com     

42 

The Lane Construction Corp. 
175 Huguenot St, STE 200 
New Rochelle, NY 10801 
Joseph Leone 

914-355-4720 JLeone@LaneConstruct.com     

43 

Precast Systems, Inc. 
57 Sharon Station Rd 
Allentown, NJ 08501 
D. Bruce Post 

609-208-1987 BPost10174@aol.com     

44 

Yonkers Contracting Co, Inc. 
969 Midland Ave 
Yonkers, NJ  10704 
Dan Rosinski 

914-965-1500 ext 
809 

drosinski@yonkerscontractingco.com 
aspathos@yonkerscontractingco.com    
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45 

Halmar International 
421 East Route 59 
Nanuet, NJ   10954 
Kevin Martin 

908-461-3176 KMartin@HalmarInternational.co
m     

46 

ML Ruberton Construction Co. Inc. 
1512 Mays Landing Rd 
Hammonton, NJ  08037 
Alex Berenato 

609-561-3800  
ext 29 Alex@Ruberton.com     

47 

Urban Tech 
20000 Horizon Way 
Mt. Laurel, NJ  08054 
Jose Basto 

856-437-6140 Jose.basto@urbantechusa.com     

48 

Superior Transparent Noise Barriers, LLC 
220 Golfview Rd 
Ardmore, PA  19003 
Bob Rex 

610-715-1969 Bob.Rex@TransparentNoiseBarrie
rs.com     
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49 

Signal Services 
1020 Andrew Drive 
West Chester, PA  19380 
Stephen Dowdall 

610-429-8073  
ext 122 SDowdall@SignalService.com     

50 

Safespan Platform Systems, Inc. 
252 Fillmore Ave 
Tonawanda, NH  14150 
Tom Eisenman 

800-368-4010 TEisenman@safespan.com     

51 

PennFab, Inc. 
1431 Ford Road 
Bensalem, PA 19020 
Sue Pfender 

215-245-1577 SueP@PennFab.com  
    

52 

Miller Brothers 
301 Alan Wood Road 
Conshohocken, PA  19428 
Tyson Mandell 

610-832-1000 tmandell@millerbros.us    
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53 

Freyssinet, Inc. 
44880 Falcon Place, STE 100 
Sterling, VA  20166 
Marit Chasse 

703-378-2500 Marit.chasse@freyssinetusa.com     

54 

S & R Corp 
706 Broadway Street 
Lowell, MA  01854 
Linda Tardiff 

978-441-2000 ltardiff@sandrcorp.com     

55 

Jersey Precast 
853 Nottingham Way 
Hamilton Township, NJ   08638 
Michael Rosner 

732-272-8427 Michael448@OptOnline.net     

56 

RPS Machinery Sales, Inc. 
175 Old Rt. 220 Hwy 
P.O. Box 507 
Jersey Shore, PA  17740 
Diane Beiter 

570-398-7456 RPSMachinery@Hotmail.com     
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57 

Coastal Precast Systems 
1316 Yacht Drive, STE 307 
Chesapeake, VA  23320 
Joe Rose 

757-545-5215 JRose@cpsprecast.com     

58 

Bayshore Concrete Products 
1134 Bayshore Rd 
Cape Charles, VA 23310 
Cheryl Celli 

757-331-8803 Cheryl.Celli@Skanska.com     

 


